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There are 3 acres of Lake LablshGRABEMIORST SPECIALS
STATE STREET BLDG.

28 a x 74 ft. 2 stocjr brick bldg. 2

apt, on second floor. 30 days posses-

sion on ground floor, excellent

LOCATED SOUTH
3 bdrms, plus den. all on one fir.

basement, auto-hca- t, fireplace, hdwd.
firs, large lot, home In excellent con-
dition. Price $7.ooo.

EWALD AVENUE
Just outside city limits South. Mod-

ern 3 bdrm. home, unfin upstairs, auto-hea- t.

Urge lot. garage attached. Price
$13,000

3 BDRM. HOME NORTH
SACRIFICE -- - at $8,230. fireplace,

dining rm. auto-oi- l furnare. 1 bdrm
down. 2 up. all plastered, dble. ga-
rage. TERMS.

Bliven Cooney & Craig
$7000

$1500 down St $50 per
month. New stucco house on
9 acre. Good dark soil. Road
on 3 sides.

$7000
$lBO0 down and $41 per

month on G.I. loan. New 2
bedroom home on 73 x 190
lot.

$8500
Four room apt. with bath
down and 3 room apt. with
bath up. Live In one and let
the rental pay for the prop-
erty. Will stand food loan.

$10,800
Business zone. 4 bedroom,

full basement with inside &
outside entrance. Double ga-
rage. 2299 State St,

$7250
Three) bedroom excellent

condition. years old. 343
East Superior St.

S13O0
Lot on Donna St. Just off

Faircrounds Road at Holly-
wood.

Bliven Coonev & Craig
Realtors

47 N. High St.
Ph 79. Eve. 8918 or 3053

NO PARKING METERS

CHECK CROISAN CREEK TODAY
Only 4 m. out you can feel the touch

of "land of enchantment." Go out
South River Rd. to Croisan Creek sign,
drive slowly through Croisan CreekCanyon, note the air of relaxation that
surrounds the homes within listen-
ing distance of gurgling Croisan Creek.
Watch for our signs to learn what
properties are for sale.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High ' Phone 4422
8 UNIT COTTAGE Court, completely

furn.. fireplaces, hardwd firs, garages.
Fine homes to live in. Ph. 3289 day or
eve.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
253 Center St.

BUSINESS corner, paved. Zone 3,
with good 3 rm. hse. North. Pricedright.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 S. Liberty Phone 7113

HURRY ON THIS ONE
GOOD CAFE business with class B

beer license. Class A restaurant lie.
Club drink Use. Seats 12. Mostly all
new equipment. Sale to include stock
At fixtures. Long lease at small rent.
No phone information.

SANDWICH SHOP SOUTH
New building and new equipment.

Lease like you want it. Class A res-tauia- nt

disc. Class B beer lisc. The
only place in town with beer and food.
A small price for a good business.
No phone information.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road

Phone 3255 - Eve 7U57 or 21323
CAFE and Fount. Low overhead.

Scan 25. On Main. St. Hlway. 246 Main,
Redmond. Oregon.

i i uvi t v s po htTnggoo ds b usT
Incls Class "A" Bldg Ac warehse. Com-
plete at $25,500. Stock at invoice.

DRUG. FOUNTAIN Ac NOVELTY
SHOP. Grossed $26,000 last yr. Incls.
lge. blri with upst. apts. plus ail fix-
tures Ac stock. $25,000.

RESTAURANT. CROC.. BUS DEPOT
Ac Kas pumps. One of the best deals
in Willamette Valley. Grossed $133,000
last ear. Long lease. $30,000 plus in

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty St.

rbotve 4131 Evenings 7771. 4M2
For Prompt. Courteous Service List Your Property With Ds

. GEORGD W. HI BBS CO.
1833 N. Capitol
Salem. Oregon

Phone 3031
4

$ $.500 4 bdr plastered home, full basement, auto oil furnace, fireplace, located
only 1 block off State St. Could easily be made into rentals which
would pay for the property.

8.7SO An exceptional value is this yr old plastered 2 bdr home with hdw
flooi s in very good condition located at 1300 Jefferson.

10.500 Located In Zone 2 close to Hollywood at I23 N Capitol this 2 bdr
home with fireplace. Venetian blinds, full basement with another bdr
In basement and beautiful yard.

4.5O0-Hardw- store In good location includes equipment St fixtures. Good
lease with 5 yr option. Stock at inventory.

31 500 Beer tavern. 8 cabin all rented and 2 bdr home with basement on
payed highway A real money maker Showed a net of $11,000 in 1947

21 000 20 acre farm with a race 3 bdr plastered home located In Middle Grove
District close in Garage, barn, poultry As brooder house, machine shed
St electric fence. 5 A oats Ac vetch. 5 A wheat. 8 A gray oats. 3 acre
Royal Arne cherries. 1 A Boysenberries St 30 filbert trees.

Eve Ph. 8163

$1000 May Handle
rrua. and bath, 'i lota 1250

I rmi and base. Gar. $350. Terms.
Hay trad for acreage.

Modtm rms Suburban. W00.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S Llber-- v Phony 7113
TODAY'S TOP BUY

A truly fine new view home
n Kingwood Hti. Exceptionally nice

plsstcring ob. Beautiful oak firs.
Large L.R. and dining area with big
view windowi Cozy fireplace. Elec.
thrumit- - Nice bedroom witn ample
closet space, attract, bath, snvart kitch-
en. Lars lot. The price i jut reduc-
ed from $12,000 to $10 500 tall Walt
Muucnvf. Sunday, if you wish.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
103 EDGEWATFH PHONE MOB

$3? SO

Cood plastered bouse, full
basement, piped wood furnace. Wired
far range. Large corner lot North Sa-It- m

Good buy. Call Ike Bacon.
$7300

Cood I B R plastered home, unfin-
ished up LJt.. Kit., nook, utility rm..
attach garage. Large lot. close In. Call
Ike Bacon.

Walter Musrave Realtors
D1 FDCEWATEH PH 3109 or 354
SLF THl-- S NEW 2 BR home locat-

ed on a suburban corner lot Can be
had lr $9300.00. $3000 00 down. Ask
for Wamberg. Evening phone

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

54 c mirt St Phone 4707

Enjilewooil
A modern 3 bdrir. ho-n- r liv rm,

full bath with shfwfr Dm rm. nice
kit.; r:i. all hwd floors Fumaoe heat
pip-- i to all rooms finished
Single garage. Priced to sell H E.
Wai'ir with

H. P. Grant. Realtor
Fh 87 or B030 4j Court

PRICE KEDUCED
Sl'BL'RBAN 3 acres south Improved.

Equipment. 3 cows, chickens. Owner
fD'.iil to California. J4750 00

WARD L McCAFTERTY
REAL ESTATE

437 Court St. Ph. 3814 Sunday
FOR SALE by owner 3 bdrm. hse..

pUt d . ' A. Cove cellingv hdwd firs.,
elevt heat and wtr. heater, out

Rd. to 30 Fatrtiaven Aw
WHY PAY RENT

Rent money will buy furnished ga-

rage nouM If you hurry. Owner leav-
ing

WARD L. McCAFTERTY
REAL ESTATE

J7 Court St. Ph 5114 Sunday
SOMETHING different. 3 bedroom

home 4 years old. Large fir shade trees.
Fruit tree. Very quiet, secluded, pri-
vate location, yet only 3 blocks out-ald- e

city on S9E highway. Fine for
young children. House has basement.
Auto. oiL heat. rireplace. Pile $13,300
Ter.r.s See at anytime. .3260 S. Com- -

rrver i .i I St.
"llEAUTiril LARGE HOME

With income, near State Bldgs. U.-00- 0.

Consider taking modern louse In
K.E district up to g to $10,000.

WILLAME1TE REAL ESTATE
172 S Liberty Phone Till

NlTW $1900 DOWN
Ram-- style. 2 B R . a3 elec . Com-

plete,.', insulated, plastered. Texture
finish Knotty pine trim. Pleasing In-

terior arrangement. On corner. IS) ft.
frontage. Drive on ( enter St 'i mile
par Lancaster Drive MITCHELL
RKAL ESTATE. PH 3425

i HTI .AND RD

FARM - OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, 1-- 5

Come on out and look this on over. Has choice location with view of
Salem and all surrounding communities and mountains. Has 33 acres, all culti-

vated. 3 bedroom plastered house, double garage, small barn, other outbldgs.
Tractor and other equipment Some crops. Sell for cash or take suitable house
in Salem valued around $19,000 as part payment, small balance by contract.
Drive out to Fenn 4 Corners, then out i mile past Cottage Farm, turn left at
our sign. Total 5 miles from Salem. Rt. 3. Box 322.

COLBATH
1883 Center St.

REIMANN REAL
5 BEDROOMS

A beautiful large home, plastered
U.ruout full basement, furnace, large
creek lot; close in North. Only $14,300.
No. 401.

3 BEDROOMS
On 2 acres Boysenberries and Straw-

berries In very rich soil: all under ir-

rigation. House not entirely finished;
very close In. $8500. No. 32--4.

$1000 DOWN
2 nice 2 bedroom homes on these

easy terms: both have Immediate pos-

session . on Is partially furnished. No.
214. 243.

ASK FOR
SSH GREEN STAMPS
$102 cord loads Iff" mill wood

Fresh cut (screened) fir sawdust.
Tri City Fuel - Ph. 6683
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
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

CHICKEN FARM
WE HAVE s exsh buyer for s small

chicken farm, prefer close in to Sa-
lem, must have a modern house. What
hsve you? Csll for Mr. Isaak.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3013 Portland Rd. Ph. 720 or 2--

WANTED : 2 or 3 acres on" 99E with
200 ft-- frontage. Must be level with
hl-w- sy or little above hlwav. Within
3 miles of Salem. Call Bud Hart with
A. A. Larsen. Realtor. Phone 410.

Stop. - Look Investigate
Before hating your property for sale,

investigate or close personal service.
No obligation, of course.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "BID"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S. Com! Phone 50

Business Opportunities
HOME AND INCOME

4 apts, completely fum. Elec. re-fri- g,

snd ranges. Income $220 per mo.
3 blks from State Cap. Price $14,000.
Ph. 3289 day or eve.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO,
25 Center St.

' HoUf, SCREEN and cabinet shop
for sale. Business bldg for lease. 1444
S. lztn. pnone -- ais

BY OWNER: Candy, magazine arid
tobacco stand. Downtown location.
Write Statesman. Boa 247.
' BY OWNERS 15-st- fountain
lunch doing excellent businesy. Other
business out of stste ressan for selling.
Priced right for quick sale. No agents.
Phone nMl.

A REAL INVESTMENT
BUS LN ESS BLDG.. 3 store fronts,

pleasing exterior, good leases, splendid
leration. Income $373.00 per mo.

Silverton Ph. 2584

LAND CO.
Phone

ESTATE COLUMN
$10 DOWN

On lots located North; good garden
soil; see them today.

SO ACRES
All In crops: 24 acres bottom land

with water rights: 4 bedroom mod-
ern home; wired for range; room for
3000 chickens: all equipment goes; see
this today! $23,500. No. 1001.

OPEN SUNDAY
The remaining F.H A. homes on

north 24th St. (north off Market).

HOUSE

w ' , . tr-- knrr. intn nit Vlat ll rDP

REALTORS
S3 N. High Street

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
433 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

NORTH 23rd STREET 3 BR. home
priced at only 80M. small down pay-
ment, bal. $50 mo.. Including Interest.

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
BR. down and 1 BR. up. lge. rumpus

room In basement. Fenced back yard.
Close to bus. school, and stores. A buy
at $11,000.

KINGWOOD HEIGH TS beautiful
home with Iparlous grounds. $24,000.
Terms.

Csll Mr. Klumpp for sppolntment.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 780 Eve. 79 or

CORNER LOT. Iocs ted south, good
bdrm. horns, living room, dining

room. bath, lots of built-ln- s. nook,
full basement with automatic furnace,
nicely landscaped. $12,000.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
261 Chemekets St-- Phone 489

Evenings: $37. 881

HUGE PROFITS!
OREGON. CALIFORNIA. Washington

Tax Delinquent properties. 1 to 844)

seres: 23c to $3 sere minimum bid.
Fraction actual value. Send c post-
age for circulars St maps. Psciflc Lands
Box 2350 AC Hollywood. Calif.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
BT OWNER: bedrm. home. Nice

lge. D. R. L. K.. complete baths,
elec. mtr.. htr. Wired for range. Lot
73x150. Ph. 23441.

$g750-VI- ZW Prooerty near Leslie
school. Lv. rm. D. rm.. lg. kit. S bedrm-- S

baths, dbL gs. slso $33 mo. rental
In rear. This property nice snd clean,
sn excellent buy. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemekets St.

Phooe TTn Eves.
BEDRM. HOUSE, corner lot . $700
rm. house, large lot $100
bdrm. house, i lots 65

One sere. 4 rm. bouse 600
Phone 2289 day or evening

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 South HtRh

Phone 5131 or 8620

$.700
Nice 2 BR home, plastered interior. Bath. LR. DR. K tt builttns. oil heat.

double gaiae. lot 50 x 1.T0. close to bus and all schools, including L.ntnoiic
School. $3,000 down will handle.

V3.B60
Cood North Location, neat 2 BR home, plastered Interior. Bath, combined

LR Si DR. Kitchen Ac builtins. Ven. blinds, electric cooaing ac waier neaung.
oil heating. gsri(e, close to bus and school.

$7,350
Nice street. 1 story houx 3 BRS. hath. LR. Kitchen At Nook, huiltin. HW

At Fir floors, shingle roof, lot W x Vi, oil heat, dus Dy aoor.
walnut and cheiry trees, gra-jes- . hedge around property, lota of snrubbery.

$7,500
English Styl older type houe. plastered interior, l'i stories. 4 BR. Bath..

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

CHOICE BUILD DVO SITE. Lot
Mxl58 Near fine homes In West Sa-
lem Heights. Price only $900.

VERY CHOICE ACRE. Well-plante- d;

paved rd.; city bus with ed

bldg. that would convert
to a home with little expense or trou-
ble $1800.

53' ACRES of sloping, well-drain- ed

Land with good new home. Ideal spot
to run a few head of cattle. Return
of large Camp Adair home place to
this owner makes this place available.
$9000.

WELL - CONSTRUCTED J - bdrm.
home with generous rooms, fireplace
large lot. Somewhat of a view; good
soil; city bus. $9500.

IF YOU ARE IN THE MARKET for
a choice residential court, we have a
dandy constructed in 1939. H.W.
floors, large rooms. All have garages,
elec. refrlgs. and ranges included.
Nicely landscaped. Income satisfactory.
$30,000. Tor these and many more

CALL or SEE

Leo N. Child. Inc.
Realtors

"12 Years of Dependable Service
to Home Owners"

344 State St Phone 92fil
Evenings Call- 562o

Salem's Newer Choice
District

HERE IS THAT ' HOME" FOR TIN-E- R

LIVING! APPX 2200 SQ FT IN
ALL. W ACRE Or LANDSCAPEQ
GROUNDS WITH LOVELY VIEW. 4
BRMS. LGE. LR.. H WD. Ac FIRE-
PLACE. NEW WALL TO WALL RUGS
IN LR. DR.. BASEMENT Ac FUR-
S' ACT 2 CAR GARAGE. ONLY $2000
DOWN. $13,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
"Give To Your Red Cross"

164 S Com'!. St Ph. 39: Eve 7440

Frontage on 99E
'j acre. I bedioom house, barn snd

henhouse romb. About 3 yrs old. Ideal
for courtsite. mote! or business. Price
$0950

BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAN VIEW
HOME

$2000 dn. puce $Il.ono. 1 yr. old 2 L
bedrooms, liv. rm. 13x24. din. rm..
kitchen, bath, utility. Attached garage.
Lot 80x160. Elec heat. Citv water.

1 . A Ac 2 BEDRM. HOUSE $2750
$1500 dn or accept car as dn pay-

ment. Bus service 2 blks . Bam Ac hen-
house comb Garage.

', A. HOME Ac INCOME
Price $7350 New modern 2 bedrm

house east, plus 2 rm house in rear,
rents for $30 mo. City bus service.

POSSIBLE G.I. LOAN
Price $8750. New 2 Bedrm home.

Keixer district lot 73x150. Elec heat.
H W floors

2 A . 4 BEDROOM HOME $1.V0 DN
Immediate poss. Price $7700. Located

east near school and store. City bus
service. ( all

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State, room 4 Ph. 3 or
FIRST TIME OFFERED FOR SALE

F.XCLUSIVE LISTING Owner leaving
State Carpeted liv. Ac din. rms.. 3
hedrms. l5t floor; bedrm. Ac large hall
way upstairs. Nice dry basement. Home
In A-- l cond . close to St. At Jr. HI on
bus, lot nf flowers Ac shrubbery, trees
Strawberries, boysen Ac raspberries.
Grounds 115x15618 ft. alley rear
plenty of spare for another house or
rental units. Sell furn. $18,000 or un-fur- n.

$15,000.

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate Phone 833

RANCH STYLE
A long low modern 3 bedroom home,

located suburban on 'j acre of good
garden soil. High quality construc-
tion in every respect. You will be
proud to own this home. $14,900.

CASH OR TERMS
$1000 down puts you in a late built

2 bedroom home, located in the Cap- -
uoia district, run price $8250.00. Csll
to see this property at once.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
REALTORS

477 Court St. Phone
evening phones 8770.
NOB HILL HOME. New small hse. on

back of good bldg. lot. Build here, have
the small hse. for Income. Only $3200.

MR. FAMILY MAN. Here Is your 3
BR. mod. home. blk to Keizer
SchooL LR-- . DR, Lge kit. St nook,flreplsce. extra lge uUL rm. i fruitstorage. Attached garage, barn At pltry.
has.. li acres of fruit nut trees.
Some valuable bust, frontage, to de-
velop, $13,300 Terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

"Give to Your Red Cross"
184 S. Com ! St Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440

- Open House Sun., 2-- 5 -
SECLUSION IN a beautiful setting

of rnadronas and pines a modern 3
B. R. view home, extra lge. living
room with fireplace, 'din. rm.. step
saving kitchen, den. hardwood floors
throughout off heat air conditioned

fish pool, wealth full grown trees,
shrubs, chicken house. 'acre. Leaa
than 1 min. from downtown Salem.
$142O0 for quick sale. Drive s--10 mileup Glen Creek Drive tn West Salem
snd follow sign. Phone

For SJc Faurn
FORCED TO SELL
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
A.M. Special. S C. Degree man. June
21. 7 30 p.m. Legion hall

CHEMEKETA Lodge No. 1. JOG
meets every Wednesday nighL

LR K Ac builtins, Ven. blinds, 'i oasemeni. eieciric cuum. iuu iw. ...
good location, garage. Utility and Storage room. 13-d- possession.

$7,850
Cape Cop Styl. plastered interior. 3 BRs. Bath. LR, DR. K at builtins.

basement, new roof, automatic furnace, very good location on Cascade Drive,
beautiful View, lot approximately 80 x 25.

COME IN OR PHONl
5131 - 8620

Evenings 7183 - 4937

$4 730 COMPLETELY redecorated 3 Bdrm. partly furnished modern home.
good well and pressure system, garage. ac. family fruit, beautiful
roses, st Hopmere. Just north of stor

$2S0 3 Bdrm. home st 180 N. 23rd St. It s a good deal. too'M
STEAL This clean 2 Bdrm. home on larger business lot at 1273 12th St.
OFFER Clean. 2 Bdrm. home on 'i ac. in city limits. 223 S. Summer St.
48.950 2 houses bringing a rental of $110 a month, at 13S3 N. 4th St. Large

lot. we have the sey
$9,250 If you need 4 Bdrm.. fireplace, basement, double garage. 2180 Mapl

Is it. Good terms, too.
jOO 2430 Myrtle av. Is a lovely location, solid 2 Bdrm. home with fireplace

sn-- basement.
$11 730 Clean X unit, all electric apartment, has $150 a month Income, prac-

tically no outgo. 1331 McCoy, w have the keys.
$12,230 Ifs new n solid 'n nice, this 2 Bdrm. (unfinished up) home, full

basement large lot. 980 Ratcltff Drive.
$1$.SOO $8000 down buys 1 lovely houses on D St. One Is furnished too.
Restricted building lots at the end of S. Capitol, price low, too.
Free Hot off the press New city mapalll

Drive by any of these. Please do not disturb the occupants. Call either

td Bvrkit & Co.. Realtors
LITTLE COTTAGE. 2 BK. LR. Kitch.

Breakfait Nook. Bath. Uluiti Porch.
EJe Heat, about 1 vr. old. Onlj J47W0C'

SUBURBAN HOME. 1 BR. Bath. LR.
DR and Kltcl.e Comb. Breakfast Bar.
Hd lirs. Plastered. Atc.-.-d garage.
Full price $6850 IXJ

FH A HOME. Elrv Heat. Elec Fire-
place. Hdw firs. Plastered. Atchd ga-rc- e.

2 BH. LR. Dinette. Kitch. Bath.
Lun-lr- v travj. ready to go for M750 00.

LARGE LOT. Ranch style. I year old.
Coi- - fdn. Shingle roof. Plastered. Hdw
flrs. 2 BR. Batn. LR. DR. Kitch. Built-in- .

Breakfast Nook. Nice lawn, recent-
ly decorated. $&i00 00

C LOSE TO HI SCHOOL. 1 ',i story. 3
BR. Fuil basement. Fireplace. Large
LR. DK. Kitch. Bath downstairs and
up Wired for range and Elec Hot
wtr hedter. A good buy for $ll..VM.0O.

SPANISH STYLE. Stucco. Modern 2

BR rome with Large LR and DR.
K'cr.. Nice den with Fireplace. Vene-
tian Blinds. Double Kara., wonder-
ful vjrd. It can t he heat for $12.600 00

ED BYRKIT 8t CO
$33 c i.emeketa P:: 591 or 5706

F.w-rirz-

OWNER LEAVING' town. Modern
hoi: e 2 bdrmi.. Liv rm, din. rm..
un -- en with r.ook. utility, v. blinds.

ln'jUted. Att. garage On double lot.
LcRa'.ed 580 S ltitn. $5500

Country Paradise
Newl redecorated 3 BR home, flre- -

tile bath and kitchen, largefdaieioom and dining room. Breakfast
nook overlooks nice yard, with lota of
fruit and nut trees. Beautiful roses.
One acre, only I'j miles S of First
Ma-ion- Bank. A buy at $9450.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N Capitol Ph. 8216; Eves 851$

" KffJflwOOb HtlGHTs
W have an excellent new home

wi'n a real view for $12,000. but you
can make an offer. Call Walt Mus-grav- e.

APT. HOUSE LOT
100 x 100. excellent location foe

tourt or ants. Class I residence
$2200. Call Walt Miugrave.

Walter Musrave Realtors
irp EDGEWATER PHONE 8108

T"0DAY'S BEST BUY. Lot 100' x 600'.
100' WE frontage. 100 SJ. R R track-Ag- e.

New business bldg and a business
now leased. Ideal for cabins.ropertypark or business. Don't wait

on this.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

404 Court St, Phone 4707
BY OWSTft: Almost new 1 BR.

house. L.R. DR. Kitchen, fun bath.
Utility rm. Hdwd firs thru out V. blinds.
Gas and elec heat. Drive In garage.
Basement. Fum or unfura. Au new
furniture. 031 Cascade Dr. King-woo- d

Hts. W. Salem.

Statesman
Classified AdvcrUslnx

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per lis Ue
Thxes taacrtlsu per llne4M
Six ijtMtrtUns per lia
On BMsiU per Urn LN
MlnlaauM two lines. Coma.
words U line.

Readers la city briefs lis IU
The deadline for rlaeaiflad and

reader advertising la 1:43 pm. dally.
Only emergency "lost" ada will be
accepted after that hour.

Tbe Statesman reserves the right
to re)ect questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under tie proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear ba advertisements pub-
lished In its columns and In cases
where this paper Is st fault will
reprint that pert of an advertise-
ment SB which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman bos number for an
address is for the protection of tbe
adTertiaer and must therefor be
answered "by letter. The Statesman
a aeS st liberty to divulge Infor-
mation as to the identity of an ad-
vertise using a "Blind" ad.

DAILY CROSSWORD

ILSlow,
clumsy boat
Answer
June-bu-g

Seaport,

resterdsr's Aaswsc
40.Slblical i '

nam i
NW Algiers 4L Male adult)
Cover the 43. Guided
Inside of 43. Marshy
Leap meadow

'4 i

IT

ACROSS 7. Unit ot 22.
1. Medieval measure 24.

Ule 8. Britle-U- k 23.
5. Sum up organ
9. Custom 9. Chop II

10. Telegraphed 11. Title of
12. Occurrence respect
13. Muse of (Port, 28.

lyric poetry royalty)
14. Marry 16. Spher
15. Moth 18. Crime of
17. Mohamme-

dan
hurting 34.

priest acred 35.
18. A remnant, things 36.

or end 19. Constella-
tion20. Couch 37.

23. Women 20. Perched
newly 21. Open (poet) 39.
married

27. Swifuy
29. Aloft
SO. Ring; on a

harness
for reins

32. Look
askanc

33. Harden 'A
35. Puppet
38- - Exist
39. Crowd io 111 Ili l
42. Bay window
44. Lon; Ifeather
45. Scope
47.rruit
43. Rcquir
49. Barks

DOWN
L Keep
2. In bed
3. AlcohoUt

liquor
4. Garret
5. Solemn

wonder
6. Kind of

air hip

Crawford or Jteese

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210. eve.

2 BDRM HOME. bath, liv rm. din
rm, kitchen with nook, electric util-
ities. Price Includes Bendix. refrlger-ato- r.

rsngs. ,10.
N house, possesetoa July 1.

bdrms. attached garage, sll lctrtc
utilities. Very convenient terms. $8900. 2

Income property 3 rentals. 2 houses.
Urge lot. i garages. A handy man can
Improve this property for greater In-

come. Located In Hollywood district.
S9M0.

Attention Investors! 12 ft. of high-
way frontage, very close in. ideally
situated tor most type development.
Has 3 bedrm house on It now. $8400.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
261 Chemeketa Street Phone 4894 I

Eves' 5387. S581

HAVE YOU s good bouse trailer to
trade for a very comfortable 2 BR
furnished house on good lot? Call Bill
Jones.
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
44 Court St. Phone 4707

Englewood District
New 'home BJL SO x IT living

rm fireplace, dining room with
French doors. Kitchen, utility rm. Elec
beat, hdwd firs thruout. Double ga-
rage. Lawn planted. Brick front. 159
Norway. Phone
' $i JioO.OO AM ' M6D. home on
State St. close in Lg beautiful lot SO
by 231 FT. would make Ideal Court
Sight. Call Mr. Walters.
i Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekets St.

Phone 2792 Eves.
830ft lUYS A GOOD home

with basement. Good location on
So. High St.

SS000. Very nice 1 --bedroom furnished Ihone on comer lot. Paved St. 4
1730 Terms. Cood lot. Call Ike Bacon. 5

10 or 3S4.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1239 EDOEWATXa TOONS 1M

p
--I"
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